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September

Wed, September 01, 2021 Delta Pi In The Face (Delta Pi Omega) ${category}
Wed, September 01, 2021 Wesley Class Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 01, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Wed, September 01, 2021 Advancement Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 01, 2021 Music Ministry Fundraiser  ${category}
Thu, September 02, 2021 All Conservatory Meeting ${category}
Thu, September 02, 2021 Delta Pi In The Face (Delta Pi Omega) ${category}
Thu, September 02, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Thu, September 02, 2021 Kappa Beta Gamma Rush Event ${category}
Thu, September 02, 2021 Zeta Psi Lambda Women's Self Defense Class
${category}
Sat, September 04, 2021 First Home Football Game ${category}
Sun, September 05, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Mon, September 06, 2021 Labor Day (No Classes) ${category}
Mon, September 06, 2021 Football Weekly Team Meeting ${category}
Tue, September 07, 2021 Chapel ${category}
Tue, September 07, 2021 Greek Information Session ${category}
Tue, September 07, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Wed, September 08, 2021 Wesley Class Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 08, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Thu, September 09, 2021 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, September 09, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Thu, September 09, 2021 President's Picnic ${category}
Thu, September 09, 2021 Kappa Beta Gamma Rush Event ${category}
Thu, September 09, 2021 Greek Information Session ${category}
Sat, September 11, 2021 CID Board Meeting  ${category}
Sun, September 12, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Mon, September 13, 2021 Football Weekly Team Meeting ${category}
Tue, September 14, 2021 Alumni/ Advancement  ${category}
Tue, September 14, 2021 Chapel ${category}
Tue, September 14, 2021 Greek Information Session ${category}
Tue, September 14, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Wed, September 15, 2021 Wesley Class Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 15, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Thu, September 16, 2021 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, September 16, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Thu, September 16, 2021 Greek Information Session ${category}
Fri, September 17, 2021 Advancement & Alumni Meeting ${category}
Sat, September 18, 2021 Family Weekend ${category}
Sat, September 18, 2021 Officials Locker Room ${category}
Sun, September 19, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Sun, September 19, 2021 Inscape/ Journal Editing Class  ${category}
Sun, September 19, 2021 Phonathon ${category}
Sun, September 19, 2021 Kappa Beta Gamma Rush Event ${category}
Sun, September 19, 2021 Phi Delta Theta Formal Rush ${category}
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Mon, September 20, 2021 Football Weekly Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, September 20, 2021 Phonathon  ${category}
Mon, September 20, 2021 Sigma Pi Alpha Meeting ${category}
Mon, September 20, 2021 Theta Chi Upsilon ${category}
Tue, September 21, 2021 Alumni/ Advancement  ${category}
Tue, September 21, 2021 Chapel ${category}
Tue, September 21, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Tue, September 21, 2021 Phonathon  ${category}
Tue, September 21, 2021 Sigma Pi Alpha  ${category}
Tue, September 21, 2021 Volleyball vs. Missouri Valley ${category}
Wed, September 22, 2021 Wesley Class Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 22, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Wed, September 22, 2021 Phonathon  ${category}
Thu, September 23, 2021 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, September 23, 2021 Art in Autumn Exhibit  ${category}
Thu, September 23, 2021 Reserve Women's Soccer vs. Graceland ${category}
Thu, September 23, 2021 Phonathon  ${category}
Thu, September 23, 2021 AASU Meeting ${category}
Fri, September 24, 2021 Reserve Baseball vs. Central Bible College
${category}
Fri, September 24, 2021 Reserve Baseball vs. Central Bible College
${category}
Fri, September 24, 2021 Zeta Psi Lambda ${category}
Fri, September 24, 2021 Bid Night ${category}
Fri, September 24, 2021 Volleyball vs. Clarke ${category}
Sat, September 25, 2021 Volleyball vs. Mount Mercy  ${category}
Sun, September 26, 2021 Phonathon ${category}
Sun, September 26, 2021 Color Guard Tryouts  ${category}
Sun, September 26, 2021 New Member Education Week ${category}
Sun, September 26, 2021 Practice LSAT Exam ${category}
Mon, September 27, 2021 Safety Fair  ${category}
Mon, September 27, 2021 Football Weekly Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, September 27, 2021 New Member Education Week ${category}
Mon, September 27, 2021 Reserve Men's Soccer vs. William Penn 
${category}
Mon, September 27, 2021 Alpha Gamma Psi Meeting ${category}
Mon, September 27, 2021 Dorm Room Safety Speaker ${category}
Tue, September 28, 2021 Alumni/ Advancement  ${category}
Tue, September 28, 2021 Chapel ${category}
Tue, September 28, 2021 Faculty Luncheon: Center for Learning and
Teaching ${category}
Tue, September 28, 2021 New Member Education Week ${category}
Tue, September 28, 2021 Alpha Gamma Psi Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 29, 2021 Wesley Class Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 29, 2021 Women's Soccer vs. Benedictine  ${category}
Wed, September 29, 2021 Reserve Softball vs. Missouri Valley ${category}
Wed, September 29, 2021 Alpha Gamma Psi Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 29, 2021 Reserve Softball vs. Missouri Valley ${category}
Wed, September 29, 2021 Men's Soccer vs. Benedictine  ${category}
Thu, September 30, 2021 Student Recital ${category}
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